

City of Ridgefield				SlateCo, LLC		NW Construction General Contracting		Clark and Sons Excavating, Inc.		Nutter Corporation		Colf Construction, LLC	
Project No. P21014				PO Box 1300		22317 NE 72nd Ave		7601 NE 289th St		7211 A NE 43rd Ave			
Gee Creek Trail - Abrams Park to Heron Drive				Battle Ground, WA 98604		Battle Ground, WA 98604		Battle Ground, WA 98604		Vancouver, WA 98661		Non-Responsive	
				360-912-9277		360-687-2040		360-480-8318		360-573-2000		Addendum No. 2 Not Acknowledged	
Item	Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,493.00	\$ 2,493.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ -	
2	Removing Asphalt Conc. Pavement	12	SY	\$ 66.66	\$ 799.92	\$ 25.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	
3	Removing Cement Conc. Sidewalk	31	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 341.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,085.00	\$ -	
4	Removing Cement Conc. Curb and Gutter	50	LF	\$ 15.20	\$ 760.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	
5	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 2,405.00	\$ 2,405.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ -	
6	ADA Features Survey	1	LS	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ -	
7	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	2	CY	\$ 675.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	
8	Construction Geotextile for Separation	12	SY	\$ 66.66	\$ 799.92	\$ 40.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 360.00	\$ -	
9	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	5.7	TON	\$ 73.68	\$ 419.98	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ -	
10	HMA CL. 3/8 In. PG 64-22	3.2	TON	\$ 468.75	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	
11	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	
12	Permanent Signing	1	LS	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ -	
13	Traffic Signal System Flashing Beacon	1	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ -	
14	Painted Crosswalk Line	64	SF	\$ 40.62	\$ 2,599.68	\$ 9.50	\$ 608.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 352.00	\$ -	
15	Painted Bicycle Lane Symbol	4	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 220.00	\$ -	
16	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	
17	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp Type Parallel	2	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,800.11	\$ 17,600.22	\$ -	
18	Drainage Improvement	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ -	
19	Topsoil Type A	171	SY	\$ 10.87	\$ 1,858.77	\$ 3.00	\$ 513.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ -	
20	Bark or Wood Chip Mulch	171	SY	\$ 13.64	\$ 2,332.44	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,453.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,565.00	\$ -	
21	PSIPE Fraxinus latifolia	4	EA	\$ 448.76	\$ 1,795.04	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ -	
22	PSIPE Cornus serica	13	EA	\$ 96.42	\$ 1,253.46	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 1,287.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 403.00	\$ -	
23	PSIPE Mahonia aquifolium	3	EA	\$ 106.54	\$ 319.62	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 93.00	\$ -	
24	PSIPE Mahonia nervosa	23	EA	\$ 100.62	\$ 2,314.26	\$ 92.00	\$ 2,116.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 2,392.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 713.00	\$ -	
25	PSIPE Physocarpus capitatus	10	EA	\$ 96.94	\$ 969.40	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 310.00	\$ -	
26	PSIPE Polystichum munitum	15	EA	\$ 96.94	\$ 1,454.10	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 465.00	\$ -	
27	PSIPE Ribes sanguineum	4	EA	\$ 96.94	\$ 387.76	\$ 90.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 124.00	\$ -	
28	PSIPE Rosa nutkana	6	EA	\$ 96.94	\$ 581.64	\$ 90.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 186.00	\$ -	
29	PSIPE Rubus spectabilis	14	EA	\$ 96.42	\$ 1,349.88	\$ 92.00	\$ 1,288.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 434.00	\$ -	
30	PSIPE Symphoricarpos albus	10	EA	\$ 108.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 310.00	\$ -	
31	PSIPE Deschampsia cespitosa	40	EA	\$ 100.62	\$ 4,024.80	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ -	
32	PSIPE Mahonia repens	24	EA	\$ 96.94	\$ 2,326.56	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 744.00	\$ -	
33	Site Furnishings - Trail Bench	5	EA	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 10,375.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ -	
34	Seeding and Fertilizing by Hand	10	SY	\$ 186.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ -	
35	Split Rail Fence	480	LF	\$ 25.25	\$ 12,120.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 29,280.00	\$ -	
36	Commercial Concrete for Slabs	3.5	CY	\$ 1,314.28	\$ 4,599.98	\$ 675.00	\$ 2,362.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ -	
				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>\$ 96,895.21</b>		<b>\$ 109,441.00</b>		<b>\$ 129,120.00</b>		<b>\$ 198,424.22</b>		<b>\$ -</b>